
Coaches:

Luke Judd
James Judd

 Central Valley Academy
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 4, 2024 Wed Regular Season Fayetteville-
Manlius

7:00
PM CVA Main Gym L

Dec 6, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Herkimer 7:00
PM

9:00
PM HS Gym L

Dec 10, 2024 Tue Regular Season
@ Vernon-
Verona-
Sherrill

7:00
PM

VVS Main Gym
(The Pit) L

Dec 17, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Whitesboro 7:00
PM

Whitesboro
High School
Gym

L

Dec 27, 2024 Fri
Regular Season (No
Empty Seats
Tournament)

Fulton 5:00
PM

6:30
PM

FM HS House 1
Gym NL

CANCELLED Dec
27, 2024 Fri Regular Season

@
Fayetteville-
Manlius

TBD FM HS House 1
Gym L

Jan 7, 2025 Tue Regular Season @ Notre
Dame, Utica

7:00
PM

Michael Walsh
Gymnasium L

Jan 14, 2025 Tue Regular Season
Vernon-
Verona-
Sherrill

7:00
PM

9:00
PM CVA Main Gym L

Jan 17, 2025 Fri Regular Season Herkimer 7:00
PM

9:00
PM CVA Main Gym L

Jan 28, 2025 Tue Regular Season @ New
Hartford

7:00
PM HS Gym L

Feb 4, 2025 Tue Regular Season Notre Dame,
Utica

7:00
PM CVA Main Gym L
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